CRross GATES

FAMILY FITNESS

Pool Hours >

Lanes >
4:30 AM

MONDAY
4:30a-8:00p

TUESDAY
4:30a-8:00p

OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY
4:30a-8:00p

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an
available lane that should be available.
NO LIFECUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

THURSDAY
4:30a-8:00p

FRIDAY
4:30a-8:00p

SATURDAY
4:30a-8:00p

SUNDAY
4:30a-8:00p

112(3(|4|5(6

112|3(4|5|6

112|3(4|5|6

1/2(3|4|5(6

112(3|4|5(6

1]/2[3]4]5]6

1]2[3]4]5]6

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Lap Lanes

Masters Swim
Team (4 lanes)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

Masters Swim
Team (4 lanes)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

FREE
SWIM

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

FREE SWIM

nw ® S0 - T Q0
»w ® S0 T Q0

FREE SWIM

»w ® S0 - T Q0
»w ® S0 - T Q0

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Outdoor pool is 22 meters




