

OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	MONDAY							TUESDAY						WEDNESDAY							THURSDAY							FRIDAY							SATURDAY					SUNDAY							
Pool Hours >	4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p							4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p					4:30a-8:00p										
Lanes >	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1 2	2 :	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5 6	3 1	2	3	4	5	6						
4:30 AM																																															
5:00 AM																																															
5:30 AM																																															
6:00 AM																																															
6:30 AM																																															
7:00 AM																																															
7:30 AM																																															
8:00 AM							Lap Lanes						Lap Lanes						Lap Lanes						Lap Lanes																						
8:30 AM		La	Pι	.aı	es	•																																									
9:00 AM																																															
9:30 AM																																REE SWIM			١.	FREE S			\ A/I F	VIM							
10:00 AM																																K E	EE SVVIIVI			Ι'	FREE			> V V I I V I	VI						
10:30 AM																																															
11:00 AM																																															
11:30 AM																																															
12:00 PM																																															
12:30 PM																														l l															L	ı	
1:00 PM																																a				a											
1:30 PM																																р				p											
2:00 PM																																				ıı.											
2:30 PM																															L	L				L	. L										
3:00 PM																															а	а				а	а										
3:30 PM																															n	n				n	n										
4:00 PM																															е	е				е											
4:30 PM																															S	S				s	s										
5:00 PM																												FI	RE	Ε																	
5:30 PM		ster																		ster								S	WI	M																	
6:00 PM	Tea	ım (4 lar	es)															Tea	am (4	4 lan	es)																									
6:30 PM																																															
7:00 PM	(=	ool	clos	es a	t 8·0	00	(F	Pool	clos	es at	8.00		(Pool closes at 8:00							(Pool closes at 8:00						(Pool closes at 8:00						(Pool closes at 8:00				((Pool closes at 8:00										
7:30 PM	(Pool closes at 8:00 PM)							(Pool closes at 8:00 PM)						PM)						PM)						PM)							PM)					PM)									

Outdoor pool is 22 meters